Fibernet Ltd., Hakidma st. Hi-Tech Park, P.O.B. 512, Yokneam 2069206 Israel
Tel: +972-4-9095555   I   Fax: +972-4-959004   I   Email: tech.support@fibernet.co.il   I   www.fibernet-tech.com
Self Supporting Outdoor Drop cable
1. Fiber Parameters
No. Items Unit
Specification
G.657A2
Corning Fiber

b) Year of manufacture
c) "FO Cable N fibers"
d) Fiber type code – "SM G.657A2"
e) Fiber manufacturer name
f) Customer catalog number.
g) Sequentially numbered length markers in meters.
5. Ordering Information:
OCF0740 - SELF SUPPORTING OUTDDOR DROP 1F G657A2 5.2X2MM  BLACK
Self Supporting Outdoor Drop cable
Pre-connected Self Supporting Outdoor Drop cable
Parameters of optical fiber connector
Items Units
Specification
Single Mode
Insertion loss dB ≤0.3
Return loss dB
UPC≥55db
APC≥65db
Repeatability dB ≤0.1
Vibratility dB ≤0.2
Interconvertity dB ≤0.2
Crush Kg ≥300
Operating temperature ºC -20 ºC - +70 ºC
Standards
GR-326-CORE, IEC 61754-7, TIA-604-10 (LC FOCIS 10), IEC
60793-1, IEC 61755-3, IEC 11801 (OS2, OM3 and OM4), IEC
60794-2 and IEC 60874
Fibernet Ltd., Hakidma st. Hi-Tech Park, P.O.B. 512, Yokneam 2069206 Israel
Tel: +972-4-9095555   I   Fax: +972-4-959004   I   Email: tech.support@fibernet.co.il   I   www.fibernet-tech.com
Self Supporting Outdoor Drop cable
Rev. 1.1 – May 2019
Ordering Information:
FO D-  _  _  _  _  _  __  _
Cable  Fiber Type
 Connector Type
Side 1
Connector Type
Side 2
Polish Type
(2)
Cable
Length [m]
1 1 Fiber  5 50/125
S SC  S SC  U UPC  XXX XXX m
 2 fibers  6 62.5/125
L LC  L LC  A APC
   7 G657A2 BI
   O OM3
   G OM4
Self Supporting Outdoor Drop cable
Self Supporting Outdoor Drop cable clamp
L1 = 140mm
L2 = 70mm
H = 20mm
W = 24mm
Materials : stainless steel & Nylon
Ordering Information: